Ragging in any form is strictly and legally prohi
accordance with the rules and regulation of Jamia Ham

OFFICE OF CHIEF PROCTOR
JAMIA HAMDARD

Dated: 14.07.2023

FACULTY LEVEL ANTI RAGGING SQUAD

expulsion from the rolls of the university.

Any student (fresher/other) subjected to ragging shall report immediately to any of th

for necessary action.

bited in Jamia Hamdard. Anyone found guilty will ©
dard. Punishment could include fine, suspension

il be dealt in
and/or

e following faculty members

I—
| S.No | Faculty Name Department School | Mobile No. | Email Id. )_____________4'
1. Prof. Igbal Alam | Physiology HIMSR_ | 9990083474 | igbalasc@yahoo.com [
2 Dr. Rubeena Naz | Pathology HIMSR | 9811540715 rubeenamohroo@gmail.com J
Mohroo l
3 Dr. Mohammad Surgery HIMSR | 8920852628 azmisaquib@gmail.com 41
Saquib __1‘
4. Dr Saurabh Biochemistry SCLS 6376705310 saurabhpandey@jamiahamdard.ac.in :
Pandey 4;
3, Dr Saima Wajid Biotechnology | SCLS 9899823898 | swajid@jamiahamdard.ac.in #1
6. Dr Hinna Hamid | Chemistry SCLS 9999908696 | hhamid@jamiahamdard.ac.in 1
7. Dr Ashraf Ashfaq | Botany SCLS 9848631024 | ashfaq@jamiahamdard.ac.in __l
8. Dr Basir Ahmad | Toxicology SCLS 8452897617 bashirahmad_sch@jamiahamdard.ac.in
9. Dr Manoj Kumar | CTCR SCLS 9058966134 | manojkumar@jamiahamdard.ac.in
10. | Dr Ayan Guha Law HILSR | 8697027483 ayanguha@jamiahamdard.ac.in
11. | Dr Sadaf Fatima Law HILSR | 9811234384 | sadaffatima@)j amiahamdard.ac.in ‘
12. | Dr Abhishek Law HILSR | 9811062761 abhishekgupta@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Gupta
13. | Dr.Tabish Eqbal Law HILSR | 9582250658 | mdtabisheqbal@jamiahamdard.ac.in
14. | Dr Naheed Law HILSR | 9354710760 naheed_mustafa@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Mustafa
15. | Dr. Safdar Comp Sci & SEST 9810465885 | safdartanweer@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Tanweer Engg
16. | Dr. Mohd Abdul | Comp Sci & SEST 0891243259 | aahad@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Ahad Engg
17. | Dr. Siddhartha Comp Sci & SEST 9910115368 | ssbiswas@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Sankar Biswas Engg
18. | Dr. Sherin Zafar Comp Sci & SEST 9953252202 | sherin.zafar@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Engg
-}
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i Ny T (_ ompSci& | SEST 8882545380 | neha@jamiahamdard.acin ]
1200 ] Dr. Amit o | [:‘I_igg, i) | J
|| Bhooshan Sings E::gp Sci& | SEST | 9555880743 | absingh(@jamiahamdard.ac.in lg
21. Dr KthShced ”‘-‘i._"“— — 1 . e e —— D
Ansari ashreeh ul SUMER | 9818276575 | kaansari@jamiahamdard.ac.in
B T et | ]
isha Perveen | Tahaffuzi-Wa- | SUMER | 9818332134 | aperveen@jamiahamdard.ac.in
FEM s T L..... 1L W | J
- | DrUmar) ahangir | Amraze Jild wa | SUMER | 8285684500 | umar(@jamiahamdard.ac.in
e Taziniyat
24. | Dr Ayasha Kulliyat SUMER | 8700410145 | anadeem(@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Nadeem
25. | DrFaisal Human Rights | SHSS 8954697870 faisalmahmood@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Mahmood
26. | Dr Shazia Parween | Human Rights | SHSS | 9971541223 | shaziaparween(@jamiahamdard.ac.in
27. | DrKhalid Ansari | Centre for SHSS 9873897626 | khalidansari@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Federal Studies,
Public Policies
and Governance
28. | Dr Fazalur Islamic Studies | SHSS 9599802475 | mfr@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Rehman
29. | Prof. Mumtaz Pharmaceutical | SPER 7004101839 | mmalam@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Alam Chemistry
30. | Dr. SR Mir Pharmacognosy | SPER 9811385772 | srmir@jamiahamdard.ac.in
&
Phytochemistry
31. | Dr Ozair Alam Pharmaceutical | SPER | 9891383114 | oalam@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Chemistry
32. | Dr. Adil Ahmad Pharmacognosy | SPER | 9811859758 | adilahmad@jamiahamdard.ac.in
&
Phytochemistry
33. | Dr. Prashant Pharmaceutics | SPER | 7999710141 | prashant@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Kesharwani
34. | Dr. Suruchi Singh | Pharmacology | SPER | 6388280253 suruchisingh@jamiahamdard.ac.in
35. | Dr Anuja Krishnan | Molecular SIST 9810941537 | anuja.krishnan@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Medicine
36. | Dr. Prem Prakash | Molecular SIST 8840565099 | prem@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Medicine
37. | Dr. Jinku Bora Food SIST 7290875051 | jinku.bora@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Technology
Page 2 of 3




T~
Dr. Aastha Food T : ai(@iamiahamdard ac.in
] Bharadwaj Tecl SIST 9811068601 | aastha.bhardwa)(@jamians -
TARETN o e Ll S —
r. Mirza Sarwar | Centre for TSIST 19990612416 | mirzasb io@iamiahamdard.ac.in
Baig S : 5 | mirzasbaig@jamié
40. | Ms. Saba Ao irology e
' 21z Occupational SNSAH | 8006353391 drsaba@jamiahamdard.ac.in
7 = , Therapy '
- r. Nahid Khan Physiotherapy | SNSAH | 9582385008 nahid0409@jamiahamdard.ac.in
42. | Dr. Mohd Arfat Paramedical SNSAH | 7617667601 drmarfat@jamiahamdard .ac.in
Department
43. | MsJamal Fatima | Nursing SNSAH | 9718349882 jamalﬂlashmi@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Hashmi
44. | Mr. Eke Lama Nursing SNSAH | 9811309780 eke_tamang@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Tamang
45. | Dr. Asad Ahmad | Management SMBS | 8791248131 | asadahmad@jamiahamdard.ac.in
46. | Ms. Ayesha Management SMBS | 7503523552 ayishashaikh@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Sheikh
47. | Dr. Mohd Shafeeq | Management SMBS | 9873475996 drmohdshafeeq@jamiahamdard.ac.in
48. | Ms. Ubada Ageel | Management SMBS | 9711442292 | ubadaaqeel@jamiahamdard.ac.in
49. | Mr. Abhishek Hotel SMBS | 9636017121 | abhishek_kumar@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Kumar Management
50. | Dr.M. Zishan Media and SMBS | 9398485929 | mzishan@jamiahamdard.ac.in
Mass
Communication
. [ bﬁw—»
/ Prof. M.S Alam
Chief Proctor
Copy to:

1. All Deans of the Schools/HoD’s with a request to kindly display o

Schools/Departments.

N

All concerned faculty members
AR/Secretary to Vice Chancellor for information
PA to Registrar for information

Security Officer/Security Inspector
System Analyst to upload on the University website

Office File

n the Notice Boards of the
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